STARBUCKS® COFFEE

drip coffee
cold brew coffee

ESPRESSO BEVERAGES & MORE

latte

CapPPUCCINO (hot only)
mocha

caramel macchiato
americano

shaken espresso (iced oniy)

steamer
hot chocolate

espresso

1202z

2.35

4.09

1202z

3.89
3.89
4.84
4.99
2.99
4.49

3.39
3.39

single

2.79

Cal

5
5

Cal

150
100
290
190
10
30

160
280

160z

2.65

4.59

160z

4.69
4.69
5.44
5.69
3.19
5.19

3.99
3.99

double

2.99

Cal 200z Cal
5 2.89 5
5 5.09 5

enjoy hot or iced

Cal 200z (of:]|
190 5.29 250
140 5.29 200
370 6.04 450
250 6.19 310
10 3.74 15
100 5.89 160
200 4.59 260
370 4.59 450
triple
10 3.74 15

CHOOSE YOUR MILK

2%
Wigtell=
nonfat
almond
Je)
coconut

oat
half & half

589
589
589
589
589

+ + + 4+ +

ADD

%

coffee
espresso shot + $.89

e/
\
=~
toppings
cold foam $1.05

sweet cream cold foam + $1.25

+

O

Syrups + %89
brown sugar irish cream
cinnamon caramel lavendar

blackberry peppermint
caramel pumpkin

chocolate raspberry

cinnamon dolce sugar free vanilla
classic white chocolate
hazelnut vanilla



TEA & REFRESHERS PASTRIES

See pastry case for available items

1202z Cal 1602z Cal 200z Cal

donut 1.89
m atch ) 4 89 190 539 240 5 89 390 contains: wheat, dairy, soy
chai tea latte 479 190 5.19 240 5.69 310 danish | 3.49
.. contains: wheat, dairy
medicine ball 4.29 98 4. 89 130 5.49 163 .
chocolate croissant 3.59
london ng ANARS) 140 5.09 180 5.69 230 contains: wheat, dairy, egg, soy
hot tea 2.29 _ 2.29 _ 2.29 _ muffin 2.89
contains: wheat, dairy
. cinnamon roll 2.29
refresher w/ water 479 80 5.29 100 5.79 140 contains: wheat, dairy
refresher w/ lemonade 5.54 110 0.04 140 0.54 210 A 2.99
refresher w/ coconut milk 5.54 10 6.04 140 6.54 200 OIS WSSt Gy
: sugar cookie 1.69
!Ced tea 279 0 329 0 379 O contains: wheat, dairy
iced tea lemonade 3.39 35 3.89 50 4 59 70

croissant 3.25
contains: wheat, dairy

ham & cheese croissant 3.99

FRAPP U CC IN O blended beverage contains: wheat, Gairy, g, so

quiche 4.99

contains: wheat, dairy, soy, egg

1202z Cal 160z Cal 200z o]
coffee 4.79 160 5.29 230 5.79 310 ALLERGEN STATEMENT
caramel 499 60 559 0 6.19 a0 FlmCas e e heton clo
vanilla bean 4.99 260 5.59 380 6.19 470 equioment tostore, prepare and serve them Some
strawberries & creme 499 250 5.59 370 6.19 460 e ere ey oon oo ot
j ava chi o 4.99 320 5.59 440 6.19 260 Calorie count for beverages is based off of 2% milk.




FRESH GRILLED PANINI SANDWICHES

ham & cheese

sliced ham and cheddar cheese grilled with a honey mustard sauce on ciabatta bread
contains: wheat, dairy

triple cheese

cheddar, swiss, and pepper jack cheese melted with a garlic mayo on ciabatta bread
contains: wheat, dairy, egg

turkey & swiss

sliced turkey, craisins, swiss cheese, with mayo on ciabatta bread
contains: wheat, dairy, egg

buffalo turkey

turkey, swiss, spinach, and buffalo sauce on ciabatta bread
contains: wheat, dairy

veggie
spinach, swiss cheese, portobello mushrooms, roasted red peppers, and onion melted with

a pesto aioli on ciabatta bread
contains: wheat, dairy, egg

MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST PANINI on ciabatta bread

protein: egg patty with your choice of ham or bacon
cheese: cheddar, swiss, pepperjack
sauce: honey mustard, pesto, garlic mayo, mayo, buffalo

/.59

/.59

/.59

/.59

7.59

/.59



